Brochure
CloudEngine S5735-S-IA Series Video Backhaul Switch 1
CloudEngine S5735-S-IA Series Video
Backhaul Switch
CloudEngine S5735-S-IA series video backhaul switches are feature-rich switches developed
by Huawei for outdoor scenarios. This series integrates a wide range of modules, including
extended-temperature switch unit, surge protector, multi-channel power output, fiber splice
tray, protection shell, and mechanical lock, onto a single device for one-stop delivery of an

hour backup power
S5735-S8P2X-IA200H1 20 Ah lithium battery
Ordering Information
Module Description
CloudEngine S5735-S4T2X-
IA150G1
CloudEngine S5735-S4T2X-IA150G1 (4*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2*10GE SFP+ ports,
AC power supply)
CloudEngine S5735-S8P2X-
IA200G1
CloudEngine S5735-S8P2X-IA200G1 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2*10GE SFP+ ports,
PoE+, AC power supply)
CloudEngine S5735-S8P2X-
IA200H1
CloudEngine S5735-S8P2X-IA200H1 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2*10GE SFP+ ports,
PoE+, AC/PV/battery power supply)
STP335 PV Module, 335 W, 46.5 V, 9.5 A, 1960*992*40 mm, -40~85 degC, CE
ESM-48100B1 Energy Storage Module, ESM-48100B1, 48 V, 100Ah, 442 mm (W) x 396 mm (D) x 130
mm (H)
DBU50B-N12A1 Energy Storage Module, DBU50B-N12A1, 48 V, 50 Ah, 120 mm (W) x 300 mm (D) x 420
mm (H)
DBU20B-N12A3 Energy Storage Module, DBU20B-N12A3, 48 V,20 Ah, 120 mm (W) x 300 mm (D) x 420
mm (H)
Electronic
Function,S5700,ES5FEA1,ES5
SIVOM0002
5-year intelligent video O&M license,Electronic
Electronic
Function,S5700,ES5FEA1,ES5
3-year intelligent video O&M license,Electronic
CloudEngine S5735-S-IA Series Video Backhaul Switch 12
Module Description
SIVOM0001
Electronic
Function,S5700,ES5FEA1,ES5